GENERAL FUND

VILLAGE BOARD & CLERK
(121100)

Object
Code

510100
510400
510500

520600
520620
520625
520905
521055
521230

530100

Account Description

Personnel Services
Salaries

FICA

IMRF

Subtotal

Contractual Services
Dues / Subscriptions
Employee Education

Travel

Printing

Professional Services / Other
Public Relations

Subtotal
Commodities
Office Supplies

Subtotal

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Revised FY07/08

FY05/06 FY06/07 FYO07/08  Estimated FY08/09

Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
26,451 26,000 27,400 27,400 29,000
2,010 1,974 2,100 2,100 2,300
115 151 200 200 300
28,576 28,125 29,700 29,700 31,600
31,275 25,818 35,200 34,700 36,000
3,254 2,343 2,600 1,200 1,200
1,915 - - 600 1,000
119 175 - 200 200
6,914 5,585 6,500 8,500 6,500
1,011 17 - 100 200
44,488 33,938 44,300 45,300 45,100
2,388 3,798 2,000 2,000 2,000
2,388 3,798 2,000 2,000 2,000
75,452 $ 65,861 $ 76,000 $ 77,000 78,700

Village of Glen Ellyn
FY 2008/09 Budget



